VoltsOrdering Code Pkg.
Qty.
Rated
Avg. Life†
Product
Number
Approx.
MBCP‡ LumensWatts
Halogen PAR30S Short 130V WISO Reflector1,2 (CONTINUED)
26357-4 50PAR30S/HAL/SP10 130 50 15 2000 7100 630
Ratings@120 44 4000 5680 480
26362-4 50PAR30S/HAL/FL25 130 50 15 2000 2300 630
Ratings@120 44 4000 1840 480
26384-8 50PAR30S/HAL/WFL40 130 50 15 2000 1020 630
Ratings@120 44 4000 816 480
35752-5 60PAR30S/HAL/SP10 130 60 15 3000 9650 800
Ratings@120 53 6000 7720 610
35788-9 60PAR30S/HAL/FL25 130 60 15 3000 2900 800
Ratings@120 53 6000 2320 610
35762-4 60PAR30S/HAL/WFL40 130 60 15 3000 1300 800
Ratings@120 53 6000 1040 610
13849-5 75PAR30S/HAL/SP10 130 75 15 2500 12,900 1050
Ratings@120 66 5000 10,320 800
13467-6 75PAR30S/HAL/FL25 130 75 15 2500 4100 1050
Ratings@120 66 5000 3280 800
28492-7 75PAR30S/HAL/WFL40 130 75 15 2500 1650 1050
Ratings@120 66 5000 1320 800
Halogen Energy Advantage IR PAR30S Short Halogen Infrared and WISO Technology1,2
NEW LOWER WATTAGE LAMPS!
14496-3 40PAR30S/IRC/HAL/SP10 120 40 15 4200 9100 720
14497-1 40PAR30S/IRC/HAL/FL25 120 40 15 4200 2420 720
14498-9 40PAR30S/IRC/HAL/WFL40 120 40 15 4200 1150 720
14499-7 50PAR30S/IRC/HAL/SP10 120 50 15 4200 12,300 970
14500-3 50PAR30S/IRC/HAL/FL25 120 50 15 4200 3850 970
14501-1 50PAR30S/IRC/HAL/WFL40 120 50 15 4200 1460 970
Halogen Energy Advantage IR PAR30S 130V Short Halogen Infrared and WISO Technology1,2
13853-7 50PAR30S/IRC/HAL/SP10 130 50 15 3000 11,000 840
Ratings@120 44 6000 — 650
13854-5 50PAR30S/IRC/HAL/FL25 130 50 15 3000 3400 840